
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

West Chester Public Library 

Board of Trustees 

 

Meeting dates for 2023 

Meetings held at West Chester Public Library 

Community Meeting Room, 7:00pm 

 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

 

Monday, April 10, 2023 

 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

 

Monday, June 12, 2023 

 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

 

Monday, August 14, 2023 

 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

 

Monday, December 11, 2023 
 

 

West Chester Public Library 

wcpl@ccls.org   EMAIL 
 

415 North Church Street 

West Chester, PA 19380   
 

    
 

mailto:wcpl@ccls.org


Days closed for WCPL - 2023 

 

 

January 2, 2023, (Monday) New Year’s Day  

 

May 16, 2023 (Primary) 

 

May 27 (Saturday), and  

May 29 (Monday), 2023, Memorial Day Weekend 

 

July 4, 2023 (Tuesday) Independence Day 

 

September 2 and 4 (Saturday and Monday), 2023, Labor Day Weekend 

 

November 7, 2023 General Election 

   

November 23, (Thursday), 2023, Thanksgiving 

   

December 23 (Saturday) and  

December 25 (Monday), 2023, Christmas 

 

December 30 (Saturday), 2023 

 

[January 1, 2024 (Monday)] New Year’s 

 

 

Closed all SUNDAYS.   
 

 


